To:

From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: Mon 4/ 4-06: M
Subject: Tickets and

Title: American Express ®

OK
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
send paper credit to:

cl/o Jeffrey Epstein
9 East 71st Street
NY, NY 10021

On Apr 16, 2018, at 11:37 AN, Natalia Molotkova

please issue ticket for - as below

Q : lia Molotkova
< wrote:

And ticket for |7

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Please issue the ticket for [l as stated below using credit.

On Apr 1 1 t 11:33 AN, Natalia Molotkova
< wrote:

So for- will be exchange with residual fro future use of $351.85. Will be paper voucher
mailed to you.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to
change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $208.21.

= Non-refundable, $ change penalty plus difference in fare.

Wed 18 Apr - Delta Air Lines 2247 - Economy - 3h 9m- 1036 Miles

Depart: New York La Guardia Airport, (LGA) at 3:40PM

Arrive: Palm Beach Intl Airport, West Palm Beach (PBI) at 6:49FPM

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

So sorry!! JCZQKB

On Apr 16, 2018, at 10:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova

| understand, | need to check credit, you gave me one letter short record locator for credit,
searching manually.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

we DO want to purchase the Delta tickets fc:-r- and - .

On Apr 1 1 t 10:02 AN, Natalia Molotkova
< @ wrote:

Let me have a look.
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

The Delta flight is good. We have an outstanding credit fnr- on Delta. Rec. Loc#'s
JCZQB...when she went from Miami to Cancun on this ticket...can we use this? $760 with $200
penalty is what | have in my notes.

On Apr 16, 2018, at 9:08 AM, Natalia Molotkova <N

wrote:

Would be Delta or Jet Blue:
DL 2247 18APR LGA PBI 0340P 0649P
1 ADT 208.21

TOTAL FARE - USD 416.42

B& 761 1BAPR LGA PBI 0400P OT10P

1 ADT 208.21
TOTAL FARE - USD 416.42

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

@ |
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it!! Morning.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

We need one way, Coach tickets for [ [ 2~ I I o cepart NY (any airport)

to Palm Beach on Wed. April 18th arriving PB around 7pm. Best price...

Tao learn more about e-mail security or repaort a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at .
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